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JENIS TES
HARI

JUMLAHPESERTA

A220170022
A310170160
A310180032
A320170040
A320170098
A320170252
A320180219
A410164007
A410180066
A410180072
A420170079
A420180059
A510170158
A510170193
A510180009
A510180064
A510180072
A510180219
A520170065
A520180037
A610160075
A610160076
B100180372
B100180435
B100180463
B100180593
B200180126
B200180137
B200180147
B200180163
B200180168
B200180202
B200180225
B200180240
B200180330
B200180367
B200180385
B200180416
B200180427
B200180428
B200180444
B300180128
B300180134
B300180139
B300180164
B300180225
B300180370
C100170074
C100170243
C100180059

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH SURAKARTA

LEMBAGA PENGEMBANGAN ILMU DASAR DAN BAHASA

HASIL TES TOEP LPIDB UMS

: TOEP MANDIRI ONINE
:Senin, 21 Juni 2021

: 93 ORANG

IKA RATNAWATI

AMY RACHMAWATI SUKMA
NADIFA SAFRIANI RAHMANIAR
FAJAR RAHMAD ROMADHON
TAUFIQ REZY IRVANDA
SITINUR ROHMAH

SONIA HARTIEN SUGIYANTO
TRI PRASETYO

RANI KARTIKASAR

SEPTYA EKA WAHYUNI

DIAN EKASARI

MELIA DEVIYANI PRATIWI
NANIK SUDARSINI

PIPIT INDAH PRANOGA
KHOLISA NUR PUTRI YULAIKHA
DANITA NOVIAN PERMATA SARI
REFITRIKA VERGANINGTIA
DESSY ANGGRIYAWATI
APRILIA TRI PERWITASARI
AMALIYA NUR 'AZIZAH

SONI SETIAWAN

ISMI LATIFAH

DWI ALFIN MEILANA SARI
PUTRI DWI PERMATASARI
ANISA FITRI

NANDA SHAUTIYA WIGUNA
SYAFIQ MUAYYADIN ARKAN
CHAERUL IDKHA RISKIANDI
DHAFIN TAUFIQI

ARY PRASETYO

FITRIYANA KHOIRUNNISA
SEPTINA KORNIASARI

CINDY ELISA PUTRI

FANNY FACHRUDIN

ELLYNE ETHICA SAR

SIGIT HARIS ADI PRASETYO
ALFIN FAJRI

YULINDA PUTRI

AGEV FEFY BENA ALAM
INTAN SOLAIKHAH
EMIL LIA MAJID

LENI KUSUMA

WAHIDA REZA MUSTIKA WARDHANI

NOVITA ARUMNINGTYAS
MARZERRA AULIANA HARDHINI
ADELIA YULIVA FATMAWATI
TRI MARYANI

ASTRID OCTAVIA KUSUMA DAMAYANTI

RIO AJl NUGRAHANTO
HILDA RIKA DINA SELVIA

225
520
500
435
520
590
590
550
545
580
505
435
490
335
530
345
435
235
380
460
490
420
530
595
580
330
515
450
440
365
490
515
545
480
445
425
405
540
430
245
360
300
535
320
360
360
350
535
475
420

TIDAK LULUS
LULUS
LULUS

TIDAK LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS

TIDAK LULUS
LULUS

TIDAK LULUS
LULUS

TIDAK LULUS

TIDAK LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS

TIDAK LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS

TIDAK LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS

TIDAK LULUS

TIDAK LULUS

TIDAK LULUS
LULUS

TIDAK LULUS

TIDAK LULUS

TIDAK LULUS

TIDAK LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
LULUS
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55
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59
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69
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74
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81
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HARI :Senin, 21 Juni 2021

JUMLAHPESERTA : 93 ORANG
C100180060 AULA DWITASARI 515 LULUS
D100180007 RAFI° BACHTIAR 530 LULUS
D100180049 FAJAR ADHY NUGROHO 485 LULUS
D200150175 WAHYU AGUNG PRATAMA 405 LULUS
D200170082 MUHAMMAD IZZUL FAHMI 310 TIDAK LULUS
D300180037 ILMA KHANIFAH RIDHO 415 LULUS
D300180042 FITRIANI NUR KHASANAH 490 LULUS
E100160059 MUH MU'AFIQ MULKHAN 400 LULUS
E100170098 DELASKA HAEKAL MAHENDRA 455 LULUS
E100170224 ISMUAJI 295 TIDAK LULUS
E100170254 MUHAMAD FIRMAN SYAH 455 LULUS
E100170256 FAJAR LATIEF AJlI PRATIDINA 245 TIDAK LULUS
E100180070 MUHAMAD FASKI ALFATIH 405 LULUS
F100160040 TAZKIA ISYFI ROIKHANI 400 LULUS
F100180285 SITA RISKA FERDIANA 390 TIDAK LULUS
F100180292 MELIANA BINTANG KUSUMAWATI 530 LULUS
G000170029 BAKTIAR ANSORI 455 LULUS
G000170067 ANNAS ROHMI AMANAH 245 TIDAK LULUS
G000170132 RAVENA ENDAH KUMALA 340 TIDAK LULUS
G100171030 SAID JAMALUDIN ALAFGHANI 445 LULUS
G100181039 YUNI RAHMAWATI 495 LULUS
1000180011 AQIDATUL AWALIYAH 380 TIDAK LULUS
J410191088 HANIFA DZATUN NUHA 510 LULUS
J410191091 YOKA RISMA MUSTIKA RATRI 610 LULUS
J410191175 YOSFIA AMALIA 485 LULUS
J410201193 PRAEMORDHIA RATNA MAULINA 380 TIDAK LULUS
J410201200 ADISTY SALSABILA PUTRI AMARDIBTA 390 TIDAK LULUS
J410201202 REZA PUTRI NOVITA SARI 305 TIDAK LULUS
J410201218 ANKE IRENA ERIANTI 400 LULUS
J500170058 ANISAH ADILAH 570 LULUS
J500170063  LELI YULIA KHAMBALI 580 LULUS
J520180002 HANIFAH AJENG PANGESTI 265 TIDAK LULUS
J520180037 AULIA AZIZAH VIDYA BOUTY 520 LULUS
J520180050 NURHAYATI 615 LULUS
1100160153 FEBRYLIAN VITRIA CAHYANI 425 LULUS
L100180206 ADITYA PRASANDA RAMADHANI 435 LULUS
0100170026 ARI KURNIAWATI 455 LULUS
0100190014 SHAFI'l IKHSAN 515 LULUS
R100200003 PEGGY DIAN SEPTI NUR ANGRAINI 450 LULUS
S$300190037 WAKHID YUSUF PERMANA 270 TIDAK LULUS
U100180024 IRFAN ISDHIANTO 200 TIDAK LULUS
U100190001 ARIFIN 220 TIDAK LULUS
U100190009 DESSY ADE PRATIWI 460 LULUS



